
Brewer Bunn Twin Axiom 120 240V 30A 1PH

Proposed Coffee Shop Equipment List
Product Description List Purchased From Cost

(2ea) ESP MCH Schaerer Coffee Art 220V 30A (Cappucino Machine)

NCP Coffee Art 2nd Year Warranty Pkg

NCP Optional 9 Month PM-Coffee Art

SEB PRO Intial Water Softener for WMF/SEB Systems

Coffee Equipment

Starbucks Smallware Package (Blender Included)

Bunn 1.5Gal TF SBUX Cold Brew Bev Cont

Countertop Unit Carbotek Cold Brew

Nestle

Nestle

Nestle

Nestle

TOTAL:

$1,375.00

TOTAL COST:

TOTAL:

Nestle

TOTAL:

Nestle

Nestle

TOTAL:

Nestle

$25,520.00

5,192.00

824

1,100.00

$32,636.00

$39,662.10

$1,375.00

$5,651.10

$5,651.10

$880.00/Loan

$1,941.00/Loan

Loan

Everett.Steele
Interiors
ITEMS HIGHLIGHTED IN GREEN ARE NOT PURCHASED BUT ARE ON LOAN FROM NESTLE/STARBUCKS


