

Proposed Coffee Shop Equipment List

Product Description List	Purchased From	Cost
(2ea) ESP MCH Schaerer Coffee Art 220V 30A (Cappucino Machine)	Nestle	\$25,520.00
NCP Coffee Art 2nd Year Warranty Pkg	Nestle	5,192.00
NCP Optional 9 Month PM-Coffee Art	Nestle	824
SEB PRO Intial Water Softener for WMF/SEB Systems	Nestle	1,100.00
	TOTAL:	\$32,636.00
Brewer Bunn Twin Axiom 120 240V 30A 1PH	Nestle	\$1,375.00
	TOTAL:	\$1,375.00
Starbucks Smallware Package (Blender Included)	Nestle	\$5,651.10
	TOTAL:	\$5,651.10
Bunn 1.5Gal TF SBUX Cold Brew Bev Cont	Nestle	\$880.00/Loan
Countertop Unit Carbotek Cold Brew	Nestle	\$1,941.00/Loan
	TOTAL:	Loan
Coffee Equipment	TOTAL COST:	\$39,662.10

ITEMS HIGHLIGHTED IN GREEN ARE NOT PURCHASED BUT ARE ON LOAN FROM NESTLE/STARBUCKS